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1 GA400921 ANSH ATRINJAY KOSAMBE 6
VIVEKANAND VIDYALAYA BORI, PONDA, NORTH GOA,
GOA

2 GA343275 ADVESH AMAR MANDREKAR 6
L.D. SAMANT MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL,ALTO
PORVORIM BARDEZ GOA, BARDEZ, NORTH GOA, GOA

3 GA319246 CHINMAYEE DEEPAK MALIK 6
PROGRESS HIGH SCHOOL, BICHOLIM, NORTH GOA,
GOA

4 GA329811 SAWANT POOJA 6
SACRED HEART HIGH SCHOOL PARRA, BARDEZ, NORTH
GOA, GOA

5 GA325841 SAINA SHABA VELIP 6
GESS GURUKUL HIGH SCHOOL, CANACONA, SOUTH
GOA, GOA

6 GA437743 SAIRAM PRADEEP NAIK 6
MAHILA AND NUTAN ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL, SALCETE, 
SOUTH GOA, GOA

7 GA412570 RIDHIMA SARVESH PARAB 6
DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, BICHOLIM, NORTH
GOA, GOA

8 GA320600 SHRAVYA SANDEEP PHADTE 6
DAYANAND HIGH SCHOOL - CHORAO, TISWADI,
NORTH GOA, GOA

9 GA398377
LATISHA GAJANAN 
KALANGUTKAR

6
DR K B HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL ASNODA, ASNODA,
NORTH GOA, GOA

10 GA428427 AVANI SHASHANK MAKTEDAR 6
DR K B HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH
GOA, GOA

11 GA304442 DANIEL DCOSTA 6 THE KINGS SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

12 GA304444 ANWESHA DHULAJI 6 THE KINGS SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

13 GA308909
JEEDIGUNTA ADITYA GANESH 
PRAGNAY KRISHNA

6
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, MORMUGAO, SOUTH GOA,
GOA

14 GA343454
ARCHISHMA SAGAR SHENVI 
AGNI

6
MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH GOA,
GOA

15 GA412286 ASHVATH E.NAVELKAR 6
DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, BICHOLIM, NORTH
GOA, GOA

16 GA308821 JAHNAVI MISHRA 6
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL GOA, DABOLIM, SOUTH GOA,
GOA

17 GA411693 STASYA VIOLA RODRIGUES 6
MAE DOS POBRES HIGH SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH
GOA, GOA
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18 GA294839 AARUSH UTTAM SHETKAR 6
VIVEKANAND DNYAN MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL KERI
SATTARI GOA, SATARI, NORTH GOA, GOA

19 GA304451 HARSHI SAWANT 6 THE KINGS SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

20 GA393066 NUZHA SHAIKH 6
ST JOHN OF THE CROSS HIGH SCHOOL SANQUELIM
GOA, BICHOLIM, NORTH GOA, GOA

21 GA412567 ANISH NAUSO SHETYE 7
DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, BICHOLIM, NORTH
GOA, GOA

22 GA307790 AVANTIKA AJITH 7
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, MORMUGAO, SOUTH GOA,
GOA

23 GA333181 RITISHA 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,
CANACONA, SOUTH GOA, GOA

24 GA355190 RANIK DAS 7
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PONDA GOA, PONDA,
SOUTH GOA, GOA

25 GA427403 BHUMI RAJENDRA BAGWE 7 SCHOOL OF SYMBIOSIS, PONDA, NORTH GOA, GOA

26 GA343484 AAVYA ADITYA KAMAT 7
MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH GOA,
GOA

27 GA307801 STUTHI SURESH SHETTY 7
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL ,GOA, MORMUGAO, SOUTH
GOA, GOA

28 GA304448 VIRADITYA PAI KANE 7 THE KINGS SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

29 GA337519 ANSH MANOJ BAYKAR 7 VIDYA VIKAS ACADEMY, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

30 GA318583 MAYSA COSTA 7
ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL, AQUEM-ALTO, MARGAO-
GOA, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

31 GA361719
SAYURI LILESH PRABHU 
NASNODKAR

7
DR K B HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH
GOA, GOA

32 GA309829 VALESKA CARDOZO 7 PRESENTATION CONVENT, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

33 GA416282
SRIYA GAURISH NAIK 
GAUNEKAR

7
GVM'S UTKARSH VIDYAMANDIR, PONDA, NORTH GOA,
GOA

34 GA295173 SANVI PRASHANT SHIRODKAR 7
SHREE KAMLESHWAR HIGHSCHOOL DEULWADA
KORGAO PERNEM GOA, PERNEM, NORTH GOA, GOA
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35 GA322026 AARAV H SHAH 7
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, TISWADI, NORTH GOA,
GOA

36 GA333197 SMRITI 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,
CANACONA, SOUTH GOA, GOA

37 GA361668
MIHIR GAUTAM 
KHANDEPARKAR

7
DR K B HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH
GOA, GOA

38 GA386698 HRADHA SADASHIV KARPE 7
BHATIKARMODELHIGHSCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA,
GOA

39 GA316982 JANWIA FAY MASCARENHAS 7
ASSUMPTA CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH
GOA, GOA

40 GA317949
ASHRAY ADARSH SINAI 
KUDCHADKAR

7 THE KINGS SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

41 GA389203 ABHEER PRASAD JOSHI 7
VIVEKANAND VIDYALAYA BORI, PONDA, NORTH GOA,
GOA

42 GA418601
SMEET SIDDHESH KAMAT 
MHAMAI

7 UTKARSH VIDHYA MANDIR, PONDA, NORTH GOA, GOA

43 GA307163 GARGI MEHNDIRATTA 8
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, MORMUGAO, SOUTH GOA,
GOA

44 GA341726 KRISHA MARIA ROCHA 8 VIDYA VIKAS ACADEMY, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

45 GA287584
SPARSH SURAJ GAONKAR 
DESSAI

8
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, GOA, MORMUGAO, SOUTH
GOA, GOA

46 GA448145 HITESH 8 PM SHRI KV INS MANDOVI, BARDEZ, NORTH GOA, GOA

47 GA412302 NIDHI ABHAY JOSHI 8
DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, BICHOLIM, NORTH
GOA, GOA

48 GA407613 KANISHK SAGAR SAWANT 8
SHRI SHANTADURGA HIGH SCHOOL, BICHOLIM,
NORTH GOA, GOA

49 GA312158 SOHAM KULKARNI 8 VIDYA VIKAS ACADEMY, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

50 GA412297 VINAYAK PRASAD NAIK 8
DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, BICHOLIM, NORTH
GOA, GOA

51 GA343392 DEVANSH ACHARYA 8
MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH GOA,
GOA
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52 GA317014 JOYWIN AVINO MASCARENHAS 8
ASSUMPTA CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH
GOA, GOA

53 GA361702 CHIRAG G SILIMKHAN 8
DR K B HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH
GOA, GOA

54 GA365010 SWARAJ SAHDEO WAWGE 8
FR.AGNEL MULTIPURPOSE HIGH SCHOOL, SALCETE,
SOUTH GOA, GOA

55 GA376793 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 8
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PONDA GOA, PONDA,
SOUTH GOA, GOA

56 GA288507 TANGISH NAIK 8
MANOVIKAS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, SALCETE,
SOUTH GOA, GOA

57 GA343297 HANS KUMAR SHARMA 8
L.D. SAMANT MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL,ALTO
PORVORIM BARDEZ GOA, BARDEZ, NORTH GOA, GOA

58 GA307798 SHUBH CHOURASIA 8
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, MORMUGAO, SOUTH GOA,
GOA

59 GA371936 BANI SIDDESH KAMAT 8
DR K B HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL ASNODA, ASNODA,
NORTH GOA, GOA

60 GA412699 ARNAV SANJAY PARWADKAR 8
DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, BICHOLIM, NORTH
GOA, GOA

61 GA361737 SHREYASI SHIRIN NAIK 8
DR K B HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH
GOA, GOA

62 GA317947 REYA PARESH DESAI 8 THE KINGS SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

63 GA412301 RAJVEER PARAB 8
DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, BICHOLIM, NORTH
GOA, GOA

64 GA425626 TIRTHIKA DILIP NAIK 8
V.D.&.S.V WAGLE HIGH SCHOOL, PONDA, NORTH GOA,
GOA

65 GA412304 VIRAJ VISHWANATH MARATHE 9
DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, BICHOLIM, NORTH
GOA, GOA

66 GA304454 AMRIK BAIRAGYA 9 THE KINGS SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

67 GA412562 YASHRAJ JITENDRA BANDEKAR 9
DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, BICHOLIM, NORTH
GOA, GOA

68 GA410087 DHARMADITYA SANDEEP NAIK 9
MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH GOA,
GOA
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69 GA454644 PUSHKAR KUNAR 9 PM SHRI KV INS MANDOVI, BARDEZ, NORTH GOA, GOA

70 GA307710 AAVYA SHARMA 9
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, MORMUGAO, SOUTH GOA,
GOA

71 GA310393 SANVI SHRIVASTAVA 9
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, MORMUGAO, SOUTH GOA,
GOA

72 GA293824 TANISH MILIND NAIK 9
DR. K. B. HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH
GOA, GOA

73 GA304455 SAMUEL FLORIANO DCUNHA 9 THE KINGS SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

74 GA308991 SWARIT RAJ 9
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAMBOLIM CAMP, TISWADI,
NORTH GOA, GOA

75 GA361688 NEIL PANKAJ MHATRE 9
DR K B HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH
GOA, GOA

76 GA372315 VAIBHAVI UMANATH NAIK 9
DR K B HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL ASNODA, ASNODA,
NORTH GOA, GOA

77 GA288033 SHADRAK SOLOMON DSA 9
OUR LADY OF SNOWS HIGH SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH
GOA, GOA

78 GA295782 SHRIRAM ANIL GAWAS 9
VIVEKANAND DNYAN MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL KERI
SATTARI GOA, SATARI, NORTH GOA, GOA

79 GA393174
ARNAV ASHESH 
PRABHUGAUNKER

9
VIVEKANAND VIDYALAYA BORI, PONDA, NORTH GOA,
GOA

80 GA407615 KRUTIKA KETAN BHOWAR 9
SHRI SHANTADURGA HIGH SCHOOL, BICHOLIM,
NORTH GOA, GOA

81 GA407678 PARINITA ATUL DESAI 9
V. D. &.S.V.WAGLE HIGH SCHOOL, MANGESHI GOA,
PONDA, NORTH GOA, GOA

82 GA436425
MANTHAN MANOHAR 
PEDNEKAR

9
SARASWAT VIDYALAYA MAPUSA, BARDEZ, NORTH
GOA, GOA

83 GA358672 VEDIKA PANKAJ NAIK 9
ST. JOSEPH'S INSTITUTE, MORMUGAO, SOUTH GOA,
GOA

84 GA357616 SHUKLA VIRAJ MAHALE 9
SHRI SHRADHANAND VIDYALAYA, CANACONA, SOUTH
GOA, GOA

85 GA354861 TANVI VISHAL MAHAJAN 9
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PONDA GOA, PONDA,
SOUTH GOA, GOA
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86 GA393211 PRADYUMN PRAKASH PATIL 9
VIVEKANAND VIDYALAYA BORI, PONDA, NORTH GOA,
GOA

87 GA407754 YUKTA SANDEEP GAWAS 9
SHRI SHANTADURGA HIGH SCHOOL, BICHOLIM,
NORTH GOA, GOA

88 GA415683 KIRTI V. KUMAR 9
DR K B HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL, TISWADI, NORTH
GOA, GOA

89 GA287586 VIMI VIKRANT DESAI 10
MANOVIKAS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, SALCETE,
SOUTH GOA, GOA

90 GA373462
SANISHA SANDESH NAIK 
GAONKAR

10
SHARADA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL MARCELA, PONDA,
NORTH GOA, GOA

91 GA402277 SIENNA PEREIRA 10
MAE DOS POBRES HIGH SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH
GOA, GOA

92 GA294841 MADHUR SUHAS PARODKAR 10
VIVEKANAND DNYAN MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL KERI
SATTARI GOA, SATARI, NORTH GOA, GOA

93 GA379393 APRAMEYA DIXIT 10
RAVINDRA KELEKAR DNYANMANDIR, SALCETE, SOUTH
GOA, GOA

94 GA348826 JOSHUA SAVIO DSA 10 JNYAN VIKAS SCHOOL, BARDEZ, NORTH GOA, GOA

95 GA393048 PRANUSHA D. SHETTY 10
ST JOHN OF THE CROSS HIGH SCHOOL SANQUELIM
GOA, BICHOLIM, NORTH GOA, GOA

96 GA304470 ETHAN CAETANO PINTO 10 ST.BRITTO HIGH SCHOOL, BARDEZ, NORTH GOA, GOA

97 GA318220 SAUDA XEC 10 IQRA ENGLISH SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

98 GA304004 ARINDAM KAPAT 10
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BARDEZ, NORTH GOA,
GOA

99 GA343919 KARAN TULSHIDAS GAONKAR 10
SHRI HANUMAN VIDYALAYA, SATARI, NORTH GOA,
GOA

100 GA343958
PRATHAMESH PARMESHWAR 
GAWAS

10
SHRI HANUMAN VIDYALAYA, SATARI, NORTH GOA,
GOA

101 GA439582 GAURANG DIGAMBER PARAB 10
VISCOUNT OF PERNEM HIGH SCHOOL, PERNEM,
NORTH GOA, GOA

102 GA381127 ARCHANA SINGH 10
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 VASCO DA GAMA
GOA, MORMUGAO, SOUTH GOA, GOA
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103 GA399979 SHAHANA BI SHAIKH 10
POSH ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA,
GOA

104 GA317945 SAMANYU KALSOTRA 10 THE KINGS SCHOOL, SALCETE, SOUTH GOA, GOA

105 GA336976 VIGHNESH NAUSO SHETYE 11
MUSHTIFUND ARYAAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,
TISWADI, NORTH GOA, GOA

106 GA305557 AISLINN SHAIKH 11 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BAMBOLIM, NORTH GOA, GOA

107 GA322899 SHASHANK BIRKODI 11
DCTS VASANTRAO DEMPO HSS OF ARTS SCIENCE AND
COMMERCE, TISWADI, NORTH GOA, GOA

108 GA324664 AVISH D NAIK 11
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,
CANACONA, SOUTH GOA, GOA

109 GA310292 EVITA FERNANDES 11
CARMEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SALCETE,
SOUTH GOA, GOA

110 GA400038 ETHAN DIAS 11
DEMPO HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL OF SCIENCE,
TISWADI, NORTH GOA, GOA

111 GA324646 SATYAM JHA 11
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,
CANACONA, SOUTH GOA, GOA

112 GA308862 GAURAV SHEKHAWAT 11
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, GOA, MORMUGAO, SOUTH
GOA, GOA

113 GA448216 SHAMIKA SUNIL ACHARYA 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAMBOLIM CAMP
GOA, TISWADI, NORTH GOA, GOA

114 GA443167 YASH MAHAJAN 11
SHIRODA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PONDA,
NORTH GOA, GOA

115 GA443174 BIJAYALAXMI DAS 11
SHIRODA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PONDA,
NORTH GOA, GOA

116 GA449963 SHRAVAN NAIK 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAMBOLIM CAMP,
PANAJI, NORTH GOA, GOA

117 GA314187 SIMRAN SHAIKH 11
CARMEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SALCETE,
SOUTH GOA, GOA

118 GA383007 YASH YOGESH NERKAR 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 VASCO DA GAMA
GOA, MORMUGAO, SOUTH GOA, GOA

119 GA322978 PRAJAKTA UTTAM KAMBLE 11
DCTS VASANTRAO DEMPO HSS OF ARTS SCIENCE AND
COMMERCE, TISWADI, NORTH GOA, GOA
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120 GA322927 YASH RAJESH BANDODKAR 11
DCTS VASANTRAO DEMPO HSS OF ARTS SCIENCE AND
COMMERCE, TISWADI, NORTH GOA, GOA

121 GA453882 ADITI PRASHANT BAVISKAR 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAMBOLIM CAMP
GOA, TISWADI, NORTH GOA, GOA

122 GA443163 OMKAR GAONKAR 11
SHIRODA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PONDA,
NORTH GOA, GOA

123 GA324641 SAMARTH S SUDHIR KASSAR 11
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,
CANACONA, SOUTH GOA, GOA

124 GA452899 JANVI JUNGHARE 11
DIOGO VAZ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - COLVALE,
BARDEZ, NORTH GOA, GOA


